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3.3.3  

1.    

 14-15  

Vertical) 

3-7 -12 

3-7:   

 
 

 
 

  

 Vertical Longitudinal 

1.   Frequency :Hz <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 

  Peak Particle Velocity :mm/sec <0.  <0.  <0.  

  Peak Displacement :mm <0.001 <0.001 <0.001 

  Peak Vector Sum :mm/sec <0.  

  Air Pressure :dB L) 0 

  Trigger :- N/A 

 
Peak Particle Velocity :mm  - - - 

 :mm - - - 

 15  Frequency :Hz <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 

  Peak Particle Velocity :mm/sec <0.  <0.  <0.  

  Peak Displacement :mm <0.001 <0.001 <0.001 

  Peak Vector Sum :mm/sec <0.  

  Air Pressure :dB L) 0 

  Trigger :- N/A 

 
Peak Particle Velocity :mm  - - - 

 :mm - - - 

   Frequency :Hz <0.5 <0.5 <0.5 

  Peak Particle Velocity :mm/sec <0.  <0.  <0.  

-   Peak Displacement :mm <0.001 <0.001 <0.001 

  Peak Vector Sum :mm/sec <0.  

  Air Pressure :dB L) 0 

  Trigger :- N/A 

 
Peak Particle Velocity :mm  - - - 

 :mm - - - 

: N/A  

            : -  

: 

  

: , 6 
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-

Frequency) Peak Particle Velocity)  

Peak Displacement) 

  

Trigger  

 

2.   

 

)  

-     

Peak Particle 

Velocity)  

 

   

Frequency) Peak Particle Velocity) 

 Peak Displacement) 

Trigger  
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: 1:50,000, L7018, II ,    

  - 65 

3-12:  
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3-8:  

 
 

 
 

 

 

Frequency 

(Hz) 

Peak Particle 

Velocity 

 

Peak    

(mm) 

Peak 

Vector 

Sum 

 

Air 

(dB(L)) 

1.   Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- - 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 
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3-8:  

 
 

 
 

 

 

Frequency 

(Hz) 

Peak Particle 

Velocity 

 

Peak 

(mm) 

Peak 

Vector Sum 

 

Air 

(dB(L)) 

.   Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- - 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

 

-  

 Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

 

 Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 0 
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3-8:  

 
 

 
 

 

 

Frequency 

(Hz) 

Peak Particle 

Velocity 

 

Peak 

(mm) 

Peak 

Vector Sum 

 

Air 

(dB(L)) 

 

-  

 Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

- - 

  

 Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

  Transverse 

Vertical 

Longitudinal 

<0.5 

<0.5 

<0.5 

 

 

 

<0.001 

<0.001 

<0.001 

 0 

: PEAK PARTICLE VELOCITY, PPV) mm/sec 

mm/sec  

           :   

 

           :  

:  

   

:   

       -   6 
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